
University of Wisconsin-Green Bay            1

Interdisciplinary Majors and Minors
All students must complete an interdisciplinary major or minor.
Bulleted items indicate Areas of Emphasis.

Arts Management (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/arts-management) (BA)

Business Administration (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/business-administration) (BBA)

• Finance

• Marketing

• Management

• Human Resource Management

• General Business

Communication (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/communication) (BA or BS)

• Mass Media

• Organizational Communication

• Conflict Resolution

• Journalism

• Public Relations

Computer Science (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/computer-science) (BS)

Democracy and Justice Studies (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/democracy-justice-studies) (BA or BS)

• American Studies

• Law and Justice Studies

• U.S. and the World

• Women’s and Gender Studies

Design Arts (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/design-arts) (BA)

Education (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/education) (BS)
(Students pursuing licensure at the secondary level will major in a subject area and minor in Education.)

Engineering Technology (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/engineeringtechnology) (BS) (3 majors)

Electrical Engineering Technology (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/engineeringtechnology/electricalmajor)

Environmental Engineering Technology (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/engineeringtechnology/
environmentalmajor)

Mechanical Engineering Technology (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/engineeringtechnology/mechanicalmajor)

Environmental Policy and Planning (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/environmental-policy-planning) (BS)

• Public Policy

• Planning

Environmental Science (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/environmental-science) (BS)

First Nations Studies (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/first-nations-studies) (BA)

Global Studies (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/global-studies) (minor only)

Health Information Management and Technology (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/health-information-
management-technology) (BS) (major only)

• Healthcare Management

• Healthcare Technology
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Human Biology (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/human-biology) (BS)

• General Human Biology

• Health Science

• Exercise Science

• Cytotechnology

• Nutritional Sciences/Dietetics

• Applied Human Biology

Human Development (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/human-development) (BS)

Humanistic Studies (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/humanistic-studies) (BA)

• Western Cultures

• American Cultures

• Religious Studies

• Cultures and Values

• Ancient and Medieval Studies

• Linguistics/Teaching English as a Second Language

Individual Major (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/individual-major) (BA or BS) (major only)

Information Sciences (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/information-sciences) (BS) (major only)

• Information Science

• Information Technology

Integrative Leadership Studies (BA or BAS) (major only)

• Arts

• Applied Communication

• Emergency Management

• Environmental Policy Studies

• Human Development

• Leadership in Public Service

• Nonprofit Leadership

• Self-Directed

International Business (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/business-administration/minor/international-emphasis)
(minor only)

Nursing (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/nursing) (BSN for RNs)

Public Administration (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/public-administration) (BS)

• Public Management and Policy

• Nonprofit Management

• Emergency Management

Social Work (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/social-work) (BSW) (major only)

• Child Welfare

Theatre (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/theatre) (BA)

• Performance

• Design/Technical Theatre

• Theatre Studies

• Musical Theatre

Urban and Regional Studies (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/urban-regional-studies) (BA)

Women’s and Gender Studies (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/womens-gender-studies) (minor only)


